
Business User Email Address Phone Number

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

28 N Clark

Chicago, IL 60602

W2518 Cty Rd JJ

Appleton, WI 54913

2800 Mecca Drive

Plover, WI 54467

5590 Monona Drive

Monona, WI 53716

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242

PO Box 340

Lake Delton, WI 53940

4292 Twin Valley Road

Middleton, WI 53562

P.O. 44284

Madison , WI 53744-4284

PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

N6W23633 Bluemound Rd.

Waukesha , WI 53186

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Steven Shea jimp@wingrastone.comWingra Stone Company (608) 271-5555

Jeff Jacobson jjacobson@scottconstruct.comScott Construction, Inc. (608) 254-2555

Michael 
Udelhofen mike@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

Trish Lowry louisianaplanroom@isqft.comisqft (800) 364-2059

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

22
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

William Kahl bkahl@wk-construction.comW K Construction Co., Inc. (608) 836-4424 x316

Jim 
Rittenhouse jrittenhouse@bidclerk.comBidClerk (877) 737-6482

Contract 7632

Mike Hackel mhackel@homburginc.comHomburg Contractors, Inc. (608) 244-3554

Jim 
Rozumialski jim.rozumialski@fahrnerasphalt.comFahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC (715) 341-2868

Dan Makovec dmakovec@agcwi.orgBid+ Builders Exchange (608) 221-3148

Diane Schmitt dschmitt@zenithtechinc.comZenith Tech Inc. (262) 524-1864

3/25/2016


